DeRuyter

Boys Junior Varsity Basketball

2023 - 2024

Coaches:

e Sean Meigs
Players (11)

NAME

Jonah Baxter
Calvin Brito
Tyrone Glisson
Josiah Hannafan
Everett Hayes
Crue Judson
Cooper Millett
Jackson Millett
Gabriel Scott Jr.
Jacob Shutts
Zachary Young

GRADE
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
12
12
11
11

Athletics Director: Sheri Smith
Assistant: Juanita Hayes

711 Railroad St
DeRuyter, NY, 13052
(315) 852-3400
www.deruytercentral.org

NUMBER
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